
Spire Harpenden Hospital
2017 GP education programme

RSVP to: 
sarah.chittenden@spirehealthcare.com 
or alex.hunt@spirehealthcare.com

Full day education

Half day and evening education

Male health Wednesday 10 May 2017 The Fielder Centre Hatfield

Female health Tuesday 20 June 2017 The Fielder Centre Hatfield

Mid-year hot topics Wednesday 12 July 2017 Aubrey Park Hotel Redbourn

MSK Thursday 21 September 2017 The Fielder Centre Hatfield

Hot topics Friday 24 November 2017 The Fielder Centre Hatfield

NHS pensions (evening) Monday 6 February 2017 Spire Harpenden Hospital

Level 3 child safeguarding 
(evening)

Wednesday 8 February 2017 Aubrey Park Hotel Redbourn

Degenerative diseases 
(morning)

Saturday 11 March 2017 The Noke Hotel St Albans

Ophthalmology (evening) Tuesday 25 April 2017 Aubrey Park Hotel Redbourn

Joint injections (evening) Wednesday 7 June 2017 Aubrey Park Hotel Redbourn

Cancer and palliative care 
(morning)

Saturday 14 October 2017 The Noke Hotel St Albans

Gynaecology and female 
conditions (morning)

Saturday 4 November 2017 Aubrey Park Hotel Redbourn

Please find below the 2017 GP education 
programme from Spire Harpenden Hospital.

Places can be reserved by email (above) or by 
calling 01582 714 312.

Please note that we will require a refundable £50 
deposit to reserve places at our education events, 
please contact us for more information.


